
1 Ingela Johansson SAAB PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 8 р. 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 4 / 4 21 р. 32 / 26 48 р.

1 Annette Käfling Finspångs PK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 3 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 42 / 32 75 р.
2 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 18 р. 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 4 29 р. 42 / 31 68 р.

Std.
1 Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 23 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 14 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 5 36 р. 45 / 34 85 р. B

Std.
1 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 14 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 46 / 35 71 р. B
2 Gunnar Hansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 45 / 34 86 р. B
3 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 22 р. 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 3 / 3 20 р. 43 / 32 65 р.
4 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 15 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 4 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 42 / 32 66 р.
5 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 3 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 2 9 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 41 / 32 74 р.
6 Elmer Jansson A1 SKF 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 13 р. 3 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 13 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 40 / 32 73 р.
7 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 11 р. 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 7 р. 6 / 3 9 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 39 / 28 59 р.
8 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 11 р. 3 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 7 р. 6 / 3 9 р. 5 / 5 35 р. 39 / 32 62 р.
9 Kjeld Nielsen SAAB PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 6 19 р. 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 9 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 5 32 р. 38 / 29 75 р.

10 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 5 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 5 / 5 31 р. 33 / 28 43 р.
11 Jan-Ove Ericsson Åtvidabergs PF 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 8 р. 1 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 1 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 5 27 р. 25 / 22 47 р.

Std.
1 Claes Johansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 11 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 38 р. 48 / 36 86 р. S
2 Nils Knutsson A1 SKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 21 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 4 / 4 19 р. 46 / 34 59 р. B
3 Emanuel Eriksson LSKF 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 13 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 45 / 35 77 р. B
4 Hans Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 8 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 15 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 5 26 р. 44 / 33 65 р. B
5 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 12 р. 6 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 2 10 р. 5 / 3 7 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 41 / 31 61 р.
6 Rune Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 9 р. 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 8 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 4 / 4 21 р. 40 / 29 52 р.
7 Thomas Persson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 13 р. 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 8 р. 6 / 3 2 р. 5 / 5 34 р. 39 / 30 57 р.
8 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 14 р. 6 / 4 4 / 4 3 / 2 7 р. 6 / 3 9 р. 4 / 4 34 р. 39 / 29 64 р.
9 Stig Tell Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 14 р. 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 8 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 3 / 3 12 р. 37 / 28 42 р.

10 Claes Nilsson A1 SKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 9 р. 4 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 36 / 27 57 р.
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11 Elisabeth Eriksson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 10 р. 2 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 р. 4 / 3 10 р. 1 / 1 7 р. 28 / 20 31 р.
12 Gunnar Waller Motala PK 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 0 / 0 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 2 7 р. 3 / 3 7 р. 22 / 16 21 р.

Std.
1 Christian Kjellström Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 20 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 46 / 36 92 р. B
2 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 14 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 9 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 44 / 35 76 р. B
3 Rickard Frantzén Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 18 р. 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 6 29 р. 44 / 33 66 р. B
4 Christer Kjellberg LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 23 р. 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 5 26 р. 44 / 32 73 р. B
5 Benny Pettersson LSKF 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 43 / 34 80 р.
6 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 13 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 8 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 4 / 4 27 р. 42 / 34 59 р.
7 Patrick Hersland Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 15 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 4 / 4 31 р. 41 / 32 72 р.
8 Stefan Broman SAAB PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 17 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 5 / 5 26 р. 40 / 31 58 р.
9 Jonas Olsson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 14 р. 3 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 5 31 р. 40 / 30 68 р.

10 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 19 р. 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 10 р. 4 / 3 3 р. 5 / 5 32 р. 39 / 30 64 р.
11 Carl Sääv Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 12 р. 3 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 3 19 р. 4 / 4 31 р. 39 / 28 71 р.
12 Mike Hörnqvist LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 12 р. 3 / 2 6 / 6 1 / 1 0 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 6 31 р. 38 / 30 51 р.
13 Andreas Djoric Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 3 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 р. 4 / 2 18 р. 5 / 5 31 р. 37 / 31 70 р.
14 Daniel Linoubli LSKF 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 16 р. 3 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 9 р. 5 / 5 21 р. 35 / 31 50 р.
15 Anthony Fryer Mjölby PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 16 р. 1 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 2 13 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 35 / 27 82 р.
16 Juha Kuosmanen Finspångs PK 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 15 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 5 30 р. 35 / 27 66 р.
17 Andreas Enblom LSKF 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 4 / 4 26 р. 33 / 25 47 р.
18 Felix Carlsson-boll NorrköpingsPK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 14 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 р. 2 / 1 12 р. 1 / 1 0 р. 33 / 25 31 р.
19 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 1 / 1 0 р. 2 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 4 13 р. 4 / 2 12 р. 2 / 2 18 р. 32 / 24 43 р.
20 Stefan Hedlund Finspångs PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 5 7 р. 5 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 3 / 3 14 р. 29 / 24 33 р.
21 Gabriel Josefsson NorrköpingsPK 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 р. 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 6 / 3 1 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 10 / 7 1 р.
22 Jerry Ross NorrköpingsPK 4 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 р. 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 6 / 4 4 р. Brutit

Std.
1 Johan Molid SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 18 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 46 / 34 80 р. B
2 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 5 21 р. 45 / 35 67 р. B
3 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 16 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 9 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 45 / 34 72 р. B
4 Nicky Allard Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 11 р. 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 45 / 34 70 р. B
5 Alan Frazer Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 23 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 9 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 5 26 р. 44 / 35 69 р. B
6 Ingvar Morian SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 13 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 5 32 р. 44 / 34 72 р. B
7 Hans Walldén Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 8 р. 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 44 / 34 69 р. B
8 John Prpic Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 17 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 10 р. 6 / 3 8 р. 6 / 6 36 р. 44 / 33 71 р. B
9 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 7 р. 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 5 / 5 33 р. 43 / 32 63 р.

10 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 12 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 3 / 3 15 р. 43 / 32 60 р.
11 Johan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 17 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 7 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 42 / 34 74 р.
12 Patrick Sallermo Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 11 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 11 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 4 28 р. 42 / 33 65 р.
13 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 14 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 2 2 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 6 36 р. 42 / 33 64 р.
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14 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 2 / 1 3 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 41 / 31 66 р.
15 Lars Norberg VHSG 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 8 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 5 / 5 29 р. 40 / 30 56 р.
16 Patrick Landerhall Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 11 р. 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 39 / 30 68 р.
17 Michael Hultcrantz Åby SK 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 7 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 3 / 3 15 р. 39 / 30 53 р.
18 Emir Cizmic Motala PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 15 р. 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 4 / 4 36 р. 39 / 29 70 р.
19 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 7 р. 6 / 3 8 р. 6 / 6 31 р. 39 / 29 52 р.
20 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 18 р. 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 4 15 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 5 32 р. 38 / 28 80 р.
21 Magnus Wiby Åtvidabergs PF 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 17 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 5 / 5 36 р. 37 / 30 68 р.
22 Lina Franzén Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 17 р. 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 11 р. 5 / 3 5 р. 4 / 4 36 р. 37 / 28 69 р.
23 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 15 р. 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 12 р. 4 / 2 13 р. 4 / 4 27 р. 36 / 28 67 р.
24 Mikael Åhrberg Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 12 р. 5 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 р. 6 / 3 8 р. 5 / 5 25 р. 36 / 28 48 р.
25 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsvik PSK 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 6 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 30 р. 34 / 26 59 р.
26 Håkan Carlsson Motala PK 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 5 11 р. 2 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 5 23 р. 34 / 25 54 р.
27 Mats Larsson VHSG 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 14 р. 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 р. 3 / 2 17 р. 1 / 1 8 р. 27 / 22 45 р.
28 Göran Åhlström LSKF 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 13 р. 5 / 4 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 22 / 18 13 р. Brutit
29 Matte Nilsson Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 р. 1 / 1 4 / 4 0 / 0 0 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 2 / 2 12 р. 19 / 16 21 р.

Std.
1 Max Johansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 23 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 16 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 48 / 36 89 р. S
2 Björn Larsson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 19 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 30 р. 48 / 36 84 р. S
3 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 38 р. 48 / 36 83 р. S
4 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 48 / 36 82 р. S
5 Tony Borén Åby SK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 14 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 47 / 36 85 р. S
6 Niklas Larsson VHSG 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 18 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 47 / 36 84 р. S
7 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 14 р. 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 39 р. 47 / 36 84 р. S
8 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 21 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 8 р. 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 6 31 р. 47 / 36 79 р. S
9 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 14 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 31 р. 47 / 36 73 р. S

10 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 6 29 р. 47 / 36 67 р. S
11 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 5 36 р. 47 / 35 87 р. S
12 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 16 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 11 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 47 / 35 73 р. S
13 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 47 / 34 77 р. S
14 Mile Djoric Åby SK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 38 р. 46 / 36 85 р. B
15 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 6 36 р. 46 / 36 73 р. B
16 Niclas Bergqvist Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 24 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 11 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 46 / 35 83 р. B
17 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 21 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 7 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 46 / 35 81 р. B
18 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 7 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 36 р. 46 / 35 76 р. B
19 Mats Gustavsson A1 SKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 16 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 4 / 4 26 р. 46 / 34 70 р. B
20 Nils-Uno Jonsson LSKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 5 37 р. 45 / 33 89 р. B
21 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 16 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 45 / 33 80 р. B
22 Henrik Neuman Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 44 / 33 80 р. B
23 PA Willners Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 4 36 р. 44 / 33 79 р. B
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24 Jörgen Sköld A1 SKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 12 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 5 / 5 34 р. 44 / 33 74 р. B
25 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 2 / 1 4 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 44 / 33 72 р. B
26 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 15 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 р. 6 / 3 8 р. 5 / 5 34 р. 44 / 33 63 р. B
27 Stefan Friberg SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 2 / 2 16 р. 44 / 32 60 р. B
28 Torbjörn Nordell SAAB PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 15 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 8 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 43 / 34 73 р.
29 Mathias Johansson Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 11 р. 4 / 3 19 р. 3 / 3 23 р. 43 / 33 68 р.
30 Mikael Nilsson LSKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 22 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 12 р. 3 / 2 9 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 41 / 32 76 р.
31 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 р. 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 11 / 7 2 р. Brutit
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Träff Figurer Poäng
1 SAAB PK Max Johansson 48 / 36 89 р. 144 / 108 259 р.

Claes Johansson 48 / 36 86 р.
Björn Larsson 48 / 36 84 р.

2 Finspångs PK Roger Hellgren 48 / 36 82 р. 142 / 108 233 р.
Dan Andersson 47 / 36 84 р.
Tommie Nordin 47 / 36 67 р.

3 Mjölby PK Roger Johansson 48 / 36 83 р. 140 / 105 241 р.
Göran Johansson 47 / 35 73 р.
Alexander Johansson 45 / 34 85 р.

4 Norrköpings PK Mikael Pettersson 47 / 35 87 р. 140 / 105 237 р.
Steve Tarander 47 / 34 77 р.
Peter Carlberg 46 / 36 73 р.

5 Åby SK Tony Borén 47 / 36 85 р. 139 / 108 262 р.
Christian Kjellström 46 / 36 92 р.
Mile Djoric 46 / 36 85 р.

6 Motala PK Joachim Törnfeldt 47 / 36 79 р. 139 / 105 232 р.
Magnus Weideryd 47 / 36 73 р.
Mats Egnell 45 / 33 80 р.

7 A1 SKF Mats Gustavsson 46 / 34 70 р. 136 / 101 203 р.
Nils Knutsson 46 / 34 59 р.
Jörgen Sköld 44 / 33 74 р.

8 LSKF Emanuel Eriksson 45 / 35 77 р. 134 / 100 239 р.
Nils-Uno Jonsson 45 / 33 89 р.
Christer Kjellberg 44 / 32 73 р.

9 Valdemarsvik PSK Hans Walldén 44 / 34 69 р. 129 / 100 191 р.
Joakim Plejert 43 / 32 63 р.
Tobias Frank 42 / 34 59 р.

10 VHSG Niklas Larsson 47 / 36 84 р. 114 / 88 185 р.
Lars Norberg 40 / 30 56 р.
Mats Larsson 27 / 22 45 р.
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Plac. Skytt Förening Std.
1 Max Johansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 23 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 16 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 48 / 36 89 р. S
2 Claes Johansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 11 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 38 р. 48 / 36 86 р. S
3 Björn Larsson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 19 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 30 р. 48 / 36 84 р. S
4 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 38 р. 48 / 36 83 р. S
5 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 48 / 36 82 р. S
6 Tony Borén Åby SK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 14 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 47 / 36 85 р. S
7 Niklas Larsson VHSG 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 18 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 47 / 36 84 р. S
8 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 14 р. 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 39 р. 47 / 36 84 р. S
9 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 21 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 8 р. 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 6 31 р. 47 / 36 79 р. S
10 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 14 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 31 р. 47 / 36 73 р. S
11 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 6 29 р. 47 / 36 67 р. S
12 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 5 36 р. 47 / 35 87 р. S
13 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 16 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 11 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 47 / 35 73 р. S
14 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 47 / 34 77 р. S
15 Christian Kjellström Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 20 р. 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 46 / 36 92 р. B
16 Mile Djoric Åby SK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 38 р. 46 / 36 85 р. B
17 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 6 36 р. 46 / 36 73 р. B
18 Niclas Bergqvist Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 24 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 11 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 46 / 35 83 р. B
19 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 21 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 7 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 46 / 35 81 р. B
20 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 7 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 36 р. 46 / 35 76 р. B
21 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 14 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 46 / 35 71 р. B
22 Johan Molid SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 18 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 46 / 34 80 р. B
23 Mats Gustavsson A1 SKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 16 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 4 / 4 26 р. 46 / 34 70 р. B
24 Nils Knutsson A1 SKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 21 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 4 / 4 19 р. 46 / 34 59 р. B
25 Emanuel Eriksson LSKF 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 16 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 13 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 45 / 35 77 р. B
26 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 5 21 р. 45 / 35 67 р. B
27 Gunnar Hansson SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 45 / 34 86 р. B
28 Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 23 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 14 р. 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 5 36 р. 45 / 34 85 р. B
29 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 16 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 9 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 45 / 34 72 р. B
30 Nicky Allard Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 11 р. 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 45 / 34 70 р. B
31 Nils-Uno Jonsson LSKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 5 37 р. 45 / 33 89 р. B
32 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 16 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 45 / 33 80 р. B
33 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 14 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 9 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 44 / 35 76 р. B
34 Alan Frazer Finspångs PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 23 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 9 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 5 26 р. 44 / 35 69 р. B
35 Ingvar Morian SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 13 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 5 32 р. 44 / 34 72 р. B
36 Hans Walldén Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 8 р. 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 44 / 34 69 р. B
37 Henrik Neuman Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 44 / 33 80 р. B
38 PA Willners Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 4 36 р. 44 / 33 79 р. B
39 Jörgen Sköld A1 SKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 12 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 5 / 5 34 р. 44 / 33 74 р. B
40 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 2 / 1 4 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 44 / 33 72 р. B
41 John Prpic Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 17 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 10 р. 6 / 3 8 р. 6 / 6 36 р. 44 / 33 71 р. B
42 Rickard Frantzén Åby SK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 18 р. 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 6 29 р. 44 / 33 66 р. B
43 Hans Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 8 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 15 р. 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 5 26 р. 44 / 33 65 р. B
44 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 15 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 р. 6 / 3 8 р. 5 / 5 34 р. 44 / 33 63 р. B
45 Christer Kjellberg LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 23 р. 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 5 26 р. 44 / 32 73 р. B
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Plac. Skytt Förening Std.Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 4Stn 3 SummaStn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8
46 Stefan Friberg SAAB PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 2 / 2 16 р. 44 / 32 60 р. B
47 Benny Pettersson LSKF 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 10 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 43 / 34 80 р.
48 Torbjörn Nordell SAAB PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 15 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 8 р. 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 43 / 34 73 р.
49 Mathias Johansson Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 11 р. 4 / 3 19 р. 3 / 3 23 р. 43 / 33 68 р.
50 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 22 р. 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 3 / 3 20 р. 43 / 32 65 р.
51 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsvik PSK 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 7 р. 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 5 / 5 33 р. 43 / 32 63 р.
52 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 20 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 12 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 3 / 3 15 р. 43 / 32 60 р.
53 Johan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 17 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 7 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 42 / 34 74 р.
54 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 13 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 8 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 4 / 4 27 р. 42 / 34 59 р.
55 Patrick Sallermo Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 11 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 11 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 4 28 р. 42 / 33 65 р.
56 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 14 р. 6 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 2 2 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 6 36 р. 42 / 33 64 р.
57 Annette Käfling Finspångs PK 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 17 р. 3 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 42 / 32 75 р.
58 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 15 р. 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 4 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 42 / 32 66 р.
59 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 18 р. 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 9 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 4 29 р. 42 / 31 68 р.
60 Mikael Nilsson LSKF 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 22 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 12 р. 3 / 2 9 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 41 / 32 76 р.
61 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 3 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 2 9 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 6 34 р. 41 / 32 74 р.
62 Patrick Hersland Åby SK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 15 р. 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 15 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 4 / 4 31 р. 41 / 32 72 р.
63 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 6 18 р. 6 / 4 6 / 6 2 / 1 3 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 41 / 31 66 р.
64 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 12 р. 6 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 2 10 р. 5 / 3 7 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 41 / 31 61 р.
65 Elmer Jansson A1 SKF 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 13 р. 3 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 13 р. 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 40 / 32 73 р.
66 Stefan Broman SAAB PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 17 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 5 / 5 26 р. 40 / 31 58 р.
67 Jonas Olsson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 14 р. 3 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 5 31 р. 40 / 30 68 р.
68 Lars Norberg VHSG 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 8 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 3 10 р. 5 / 5 29 р. 40 / 30 56 р.
69 Rune Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 9 р. 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 8 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 4 / 4 21 р. 40 / 29 52 р.
70 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 11 р. 3 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 7 р. 6 / 3 9 р. 5 / 5 35 р. 39 / 32 62 р.
71 Patrick Landerhall Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 11 р. 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 6 37 р. 39 / 30 68 р.
72 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 19 р. 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 10 р. 4 / 3 3 р. 5 / 5 32 р. 39 / 30 64 р.
73 Thomas Persson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 13 р. 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 8 р. 6 / 3 2 р. 5 / 5 34 р. 39 / 30 57 р.
74 Michael Hultcrantz Åby SK 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 19 р. 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 7 р. 6 / 3 12 р. 3 / 3 15 р. 39 / 30 53 р.
75 Emir Cizmic Motala PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 15 р. 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 4 / 4 36 р. 39 / 29 70 р.
76 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 14 р. 6 / 4 4 / 4 3 / 2 7 р. 6 / 3 9 р. 4 / 4 34 р. 39 / 29 64 р.
77 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 7 р. 6 / 3 8 р. 6 / 6 31 р. 39 / 29 52 р.
78 Carl Sääv Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 12 р. 3 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 3 19 р. 4 / 4 31 р. 39 / 28 71 р.
79 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 11 р. 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 7 р. 6 / 3 9 р. 6 / 6 32 р. 39 / 28 59 р.
80 Mike Hörnqvist LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 12 р. 3 / 2 6 / 6 1 / 1 0 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 6 31 р. 38 / 30 51 р.
81 Kjeld Nielsen SAAB PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 6 19 р. 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 9 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 5 32 р. 38 / 29 75 р.
82 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 18 р. 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 4 15 р. 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 5 32 р. 38 / 28 80 р.
83 Andreas Djoric Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 16 р. 3 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 р. 4 / 2 18 р. 5 / 5 31 р. 37 / 31 70 р.
84 Magnus Wiby Åtvidabergs PF 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 17 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 5 / 5 36 р. 37 / 30 68 р.
85 Lina Franzén Norrköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 17 р. 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 11 р. 5 / 3 5 р. 4 / 4 36 р. 37 / 28 69 р.
86 Stig Tell Finspångs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 14 р. 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 8 р. 5 / 3 8 р. 3 / 3 12 р. 37 / 28 42 р.
87 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 15 р. 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 12 р. 4 / 2 13 р. 4 / 4 27 р. 36 / 28 67 р.
88 Mikael Åhrberg Åby SK 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 12 р. 5 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 р. 6 / 3 8 р. 5 / 5 25 р. 36 / 28 48 р.
89 Claes Nilsson A1 SKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 9 р. 4 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 р. 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 6 33 р. 36 / 27 57 р.
90 Daniel Linoubli LSKF 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 16 р. 3 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 3 9 р. 5 / 5 21 р. 35 / 31 50 р.
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Plac. Skytt Förening Std.Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 4Stn 3 SummaStn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8
91 Anthony Fryer Mjölby PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 16 р. 1 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 2 13 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 6 35 р. 35 / 27 82 р.
92 Juha Kuosmanen Finspångs PK 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 15 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 р. 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 5 30 р. 35 / 27 66 р.
93 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsvik PSK 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 6 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 6 30 р. 34 / 26 59 р.
94 Håkan Carlsson Motala PK 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 5 11 р. 2 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 р. 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 5 23 р. 34 / 25 54 р.
95 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 5 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 5 / 5 31 р. 33 / 28 43 р.
96 Andreas Enblom LSKF 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 р. 5 / 3 9 р. 4 / 4 26 р. 33 / 25 47 р.
97 Felix Carlsson-boll NorrköpingsPK 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 14 р. 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 р. 2 / 1 12 р. 1 / 1 0 р. 33 / 25 31 р.
98 Ingela Johansson SAAB PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 8 р. 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 р. 5 / 3 14 р. 4 / 4 21 р. 32 / 26 48 р.
99 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 1 / 1 0 р. 2 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 4 12 р. 4 / 2 13 р. 2 / 2 18 р. 32 / 24 43 р.
100 Stefan Hedlund Finspångs PK 6 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 5 7 р. 5 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 3 / 3 14 р. 29 / 24 33 р.
101 Elisabeth Eriksson LSKF 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 10 р. 2 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 р. 4 / 3 10 р. 1 / 1 7 р. 28 / 20 31 р.
102 Mats Larsson VHSG 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 14 р. 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 р. 3 / 2 17 р. 1 / 1 8 р. 27 / 22 45 р.
103 Jan-Ove Ericsson Åtvidabergs PF 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 8 р. 1 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 1 р. 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 5 27 р. 25 / 22 47 р.
104 Göran Åhlström LSKF 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 13 р. 5 / 4 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 22 / 18 13 р.
105 Gunnar Waller Motala PK 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 0 / 0 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 4 / 2 7 р. 3 / 3 7 р. 22 / 16 21 р.
106 Matte Nilsson Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 р. 1 / 1 4 / 4 0 / 0 0 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 2 / 2 12 р. 19 / 16 21 р.
107 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 р. 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 11 / 7 2 р.
108 Gabriel Josefsson NorrköpingsPK 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 р. 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 6 / 3 1 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 10 / 7 1 р.
109 Jerry Ross NorrköpingsPK 4 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 р. 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 6 / 4 4 р.
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